
July 2019 Page 1 of 1 

c9b_awardnotice_en.docx 

SUPPLIES CONTRACT AWARD NOTICE 

Supply of Air Quality Monitoring Equipment 

 

Republic of North Macedonia, MK 

 

1. Type of procedure 

   Open tender 

2. Publication reference and date of the contract notice 

    TRAP/MoEPP/MK/2018/TD03; 03.02.2020 

3. Lot number and lot title 

    / 

4. Contract number and value 

10-835/39; 189.985,00 EUR 

5. Date of award of the contract 

   19.05.2020 

6. Number of tenders received 

   3 

7. Name, address and nationality of successful tenderer 

    Ecomaks Solution DOO, Sekspirova 13, 11 000 Belgrade, Republic of Serbia, RS  

8. Duration of contract 

  12 Months 

9. Contracting authority  

         Ministry of Environment and Physical Planning, Republic of North Macedonia, MK 

10. Legal basis 

Regulation (EU) No 236/2014 of the European Parliament and of the Council of 11 March 2014 laying 

down common rules and procedures for the implementation of the Union's instruments for financing 

external action and Regulation (EU) N0 231/2014 of the European Parliament and of the Council of 

11 March 2014 establishing and Instrument for Pre-accession Assistance (IPA II), (OJ L 77, 15 March 

2014). 


